
                                           
                                           
                        WIAA Division 1 & Division 3 Sectional
                       Meadow Links Golf Course | Manitowoc, WI
                  Hosted by Manitowoc Lincoln & Lutheran High School
                                           
                                   Ocotber 26, 2024
                                           
                        ========== Boys Division 1 ==========
                                           

  1.    35  Green Bay Preble                  (16:15.2  81:15.8 0:44.7)
================================================
  1      2  Jacob Nuthals           11   15:44.5
  2      6  Louis Jean Baptist      11   16:14.1
  3      8  Benjamin Piontek        12   16:22.4
  4      9  Marshall Willems        11   16:25.6
  5     10  Brayden Michaels        11   16:29.2
  6   ( 18) Yahye Mohamed           12   16:52.7
  7   ( 26) Killian Arlt            12   17:07.8

  2.    41  De Pere                           (16:09.3  80:46.5 1:52.8)
================================================
  1      1  Grady Lenn              11   15:04.2
  2      4  Noah Zhang              11   16:02.8
  3      5  Chase Deshazer          11   16:09.4
  4     12  Daniel Zhang            9    16:33.1
  5     19  James Derenne           10   16:57.0
  6   ( 20) Gavin Zimmerman         10   16:58.3

  3.   102  Ashwaubenon                       (16:50.1  84:10.4 1:05.4)
================================================
  1      7  Ryan Jadin              12   16:14.2
  2     14  Carter Thompson         12   16:35.7
  3     16  Brady Wallace           12   16:44.4
  4     31  Ben Buchman             12   17:16.5
  5     34  Ashtyn Anderson         12   17:19.6
  6   ( 38) Charlie VanGheem        10   17:29.0
  7   ( 40) Thomas McNicoll         10   17:36.3

  4.   106  Notre Dame Academy                (16:49.3  84:06.3 1:25.5)
================================================
  1      3  Joseph Hunt             12   15:52.4
  2     15  Marshall Pahl           10   16:36.4
  3     27  Gabriel Stoik           11   17:08.6
  4     28  Leo Muller              11   17:11.0
  5     33  Eli Weiss               10   17:17.9
  6   ( 35) Nicholas Fogarty        10   17:20.3
  7   ( 78) Owen Prosser            12   20:44.6

  5.   132  Pulaski                           (17:08.4  85:41.7 1:07.3)
================================================
  1     13  Arden Gillen            11   16:33.4
  2     23  Daniel Augustine        12   17:06.4
  3     24  Grayden Gossen          10   17:06.7
  4     30  Parker Marshall         11   17:14.5
  5     42  MItchell Pilon          9    17:40.7
  6   ( 44) Dayne Groth             11   17:46.1
  7   ( 50) Peyton Yaw              12   18:13.7

  6.   166  Manitowoc Lincoln                 (17:28.0  87:19.7 1:47.6)
================================================
  1     17  Reid Stryzewski         10   16:48.5
  2     22  Lucas Gallegos          11   17:05.4
  3     36  Ash Kapitz              11   17:23.6
  4     37  Landon Zick             12   17:26.1
  5     54  Grayson Mirsberger      9    18:36.1
  6   ( 55) Michael Lewis           11   18:36.1
  7   ( 57) Ben Abler               11   18:39.7



  7.   194  West De Pere                      (17:41.3  88:26.4 2:32.5)
================================================
  1     11  Carson Samson           10   16:30.4
  2     32  Evan Bright             10   17:16.6
  3     43  Caleb Scheller          11   17:42.9
  4     46  Dominic Natzke          10   17:53.6
  5     62  Mason Weyenberg         12   19:02.9
  6   ( 64) Ryan Tarbox             9    19:10.7
  7   ( 76) Brent Fullmer           9    20:12.0

  8.   210  Bay Port                          (17:48.1  89:00.3 1:09.8)
================================================
  1     25  Bennett Daul            11   17:07.2
  2     41  Teigan Wasilewski       10   17:40.5
  3     45  Oliver Hudson           11   17:50.5
  4     48  Grayson Heath           12   18:05.1
  5     51  Marshal Noel            11   18:17.0
  6   ( 58) Cameron Hampton         11   18:42.8
  7   ( 66) Franklin Richard        12   19:16.8

  9.   230  Kaukauna                          (18:03.5  90:17.3 1:50.9)
================================================
  1     29  Max Hoffer              10   17:13.8
  2     39  Eli Butt                11   17:33.7
  3     47  Bennett Scherrer        9    18:03.4
  4     52  Noah Lau                11   18:21.7
  5     63  Xane Schmidt            12   19:04.7
  6   ( 67) Cooper Lau              9    19:19.5
  7   ( 71) Ben Milhans             9    19:37.9

 10.   288  Fond du Lac                       (18:55.1  94:35.4 2:43.4)
================================================
  1     21  Jonny Golke             11   17:01.8
  2     60  Cameron Gerlach         12   18:59.7
  3     65  Matthew Janke           12   19:13.4
  4     69  Finley Maxwell          10   19:35.3
  5     73  Andrew Winkler          9    19:45.2
  6   ( 75) Joseph Vander Grint     9    20:07.9
  7   ( 77) Dalton Phelan           11   20:35.7

 11.   297  Green Bay Southwest               (18:50.9  94:14.4 1:01.6)
================================================
  1     53  Ian Klug                12   18:23.8
  2     56  Romelo Harris           11   18:37.9
  3     59  Luke Peterson           10   18:45.3
  4     61  Sam Moore               11   19:02.0
  5     68  Carter Wilson           9    19:25.4
  6   ( 74) Dylan Deppe             12   19:56.0

 12.   350  Green Bay East                    (20:45.2  103:46.0 7:19.6)
================================================
  1     49  Daniel Kime             11   18:10.6
  2     70  Brady Phillips          9    19:35.5
  3     72  Landen Hellmann         11   19:39.8
  4     79  Shanze Zhang            12   20:49.9
  5     80  Myles Froelich          12   25:30.2



                                           
                                           
                        WIAA Division 1 & Division 3 Sectional
                       Meadow Links Golf Course | Manitowoc, WI
                  Hosted by Manitowoc Lincoln & Lutheran High School
                                           
                                   Ocotber 26, 2024
                                           
                        ========== Boys Division 1 ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Grady Lenn         11   De Pere                      15:04.2  4:52  t 
    2    2 Jacob Nuthals      11   Green Bay Preble             15:44.5  5:04  t 
    3    3 Joseph Hunt        12   Notre Dame Academy           15:52.4  5:07  i 
    4    4 Noah Zhang         11   De Pere                      16:02.8  5:10  t 
    5    5 Chase Deshazer     11   De Pere                      16:09.4  5:12  t 
    6    6 Louis Jean Baptist 11   Green Bay Preble             16:14.1  5:14  t 
    7    7 Ryan Jadin         12   Ashwaubenon                  16:14.2  5:14  i 
    8    8 Benjamin Piontek   12   Green Bay Preble             16:22.4  5:17  t 
    9    9 Marshall Willems   11   Green Bay Preble             16:25.6  5:18  t 
   10   10 Brayden Michaels   11   Green Bay Preble             16:29.2  5:19  t 
   11   11 Carson Samson      10   West De Pere                 16:30.4  5:19  i 
   12   12 Daniel Zhang       9    De Pere                      16:33.1  5:20  t 
   13   13 Arden Gillen       11   Pulaski                      16:33.4  5:20  i 
   14   14 Carter Thompson    12   Ashwaubenon                  16:35.7  5:21  i 
   15   15 Marshall Pahl      10   Notre Dame Academy           16:36.4  5:21    
   16   16 Brady Wallace      12   Ashwaubenon                  16:44.4  5:24    
   17   17 Reid Stryzewski    10   Manitowoc Lincoln            16:48.5  5:25    
   18   18 Yahye Mohamed      12   Green Bay Preble             16:52.7  5:26  t 
   19   19 James Derenne      10   De Pere                      16:57.0  5:28  t 
   20   20 Gavin Zimmerman    10   De Pere                      16:58.3  5:28  t 
   21   21 Jonny Golke        11   Fond du Lac                  17:01.8  5:29    
   22   22 Lucas Gallegos     11   Manitowoc Lincoln            17:05.4  5:31    
   23   23 Daniel Augustine   12   Pulaski                      17:06.4  5:31    
   24   24 Grayden Gossen     10   Pulaski                      17:06.7  5:31    
   25   25 Bennett Daul       11   Bay Port                     17:07.2  5:31    
   26   26 Killian Arlt       12   Green Bay Preble             17:07.8  5:31  t 
   27   27 Gabriel Stoik      11   Notre Dame Academy           17:08.6  5:32    
   28   28 Leo Muller         11   Notre Dame Academy           17:11.0  5:32    
   29   29 Max Hoffer         10   Kaukauna                     17:13.8  5:33    
   30   30 Parker Marshall    11   Pulaski                      17:14.5  5:33    
   31   31 Ben Buchman        12   Ashwaubenon                  17:16.5  5:34    
   32   32 Evan Bright        10   West De Pere                 17:16.6  5:34    
   33   33 Eli Weiss          10   Notre Dame Academy           17:17.9  5:35    
   34   34 Ashtyn Anderson    12   Ashwaubenon                  17:19.6  5:35    
   35   35 Nicholas Fogarty   10   Notre Dame Academy           17:20.3  5:35    
   36   36 Ash Kapitz         11   Manitowoc Lincoln            17:23.6  5:36    
   37   37 Landon Zick        12   Manitowoc Lincoln            17:26.1  5:37    
   38   38 Charlie Vangheem   10   Ashwaubenon                  17:29.0  5:38    
   39   39 Eli Butt           11   Kaukauna                     17:33.7  5:40    
   40   40 Thomas McNicoll    10   Ashwaubenon                  17:36.3  5:40    
   41   41 Teigan Wasilewski  10   Bay Port                     17:40.5  5:42    
   42   42 Mitchell Pilon     9    Pulaski                      17:40.7  5:42    
   43   43 Caleb Scheller     11   West De Pere                 17:42.9  5:43    
   44   44 Dayne Groth        11   Pulaski                      17:46.1  5:44    
   45   45 Oliver Hudson      11   Bay Port                     17:50.5  5:45    
   46   46 Dominic Natzke     10   West De Pere                 17:53.6  5:46    
   47   47 Bennett Scherrer   9    Kaukauna                     18:03.4  5:49    
   48   48 Grayson Heath      12   Bay Port                     18:05.1  5:50    
   49   49 Daniel Kime        11   Green Bay East               18:10.6  5:52    
   50   50 Peyton Yaw         12   Pulaski                      18:13.7  5:52    
   51   51 Marshal Noel       11   Bay Port                     18:17.0  5:54    
   52   52 Noah Lau           11   Kaukauna                     18:21.7  5:55    
   53   53 Ian Klug           12   Green Bay Southwest          18:23.8  5:56    
   54   54 Grayson Mirsberger 9    Manitowoc Lincoln            18:36.1  6:00    
   55   55 Michael Lewis      11   Manitowoc Lincoln            18:36.1  6:00    
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •



                                           
                                           
                        WIAA Division 1 & Division 3 Sectional
                       Meadow Links Golf Course | Manitowoc, WI
                  Hosted by Manitowoc Lincoln & Lutheran High School
                                           
                                   Ocotber 26, 2024
                                           
                        ========== Boys Division 1 ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
   56   56 Romelo Harris      11   Green Bay Southwest          18:37.9  6:00    
   57   57 Ben Abler          11   Manitowoc Lincoln            18:39.7  6:01    
   58   58 Cameron Hampton    11   Bay Port                     18:42.8  6:02    
   59   59 Luke Peterson      10   Green Bay Southwest          18:45.3  6:03    
   60   60 Cameron Gerlach    12   Fond du Lac                  18:59.7  6:07    
   61   61 Sam Moore          11   Green Bay Southwest          19:02.0  6:08    
   62   62 Mason Weyenberg    12   West De Pere                 19:02.9  6:08    
   63   63 Xane Schmidt       12   Kaukauna                     19:04.7  6:09    
   64   64 Ryan Tarbox        9    West De Pere                 19:10.7  6:11    
   65   65 Matthew Janke      12   Fond du Lac                  19:13.4  6:12    
   66   66 Franklin Richard   12   Bay Port                     19:16.8  6:13    
   67   67 Cooper Lau         9    Kaukauna                     19:19.5  6:14    
   68   68 Carter Wilson      9    Green Bay Southwest          19:25.4  6:16    
   69   69 Finley Maxwell     10   Fond du Lac                  19:35.3  6:19    
   70   70 Brady Phillips     9    Green Bay East               19:35.5  6:19    
   71   71 Ben Milhans        9    Kaukauna                     19:37.9  6:20    
   72   72 Landen Hellmann    11   Green Bay East               19:39.8  6:20    
   73   73 Andrew Winkler     9    Fond du Lac                  19:45.2  6:22    
   74   74 Dylan Deppe        12   Green Bay Southwest          19:56.0  6:25    
   75   75 Joseph Vander Grin 9    Fond du Lac                  20:07.9  6:29    
   76   76 Brent Fullmer      9    West De Pere                 20:12.0  6:31    
   77   77 Dalton Phelan      11   Fond du Lac                  20:35.7  6:38    
   78   78 Owen Prosser       12   Notre Dame Academy           20:44.6  6:41    
   79   79 Shanze Zhang       12   Green Bay East               20:49.9  6:43    
   80   80 Myles Froelich     12   Green Bay East               25:30.2  8:13    
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


